spexseating.com      1
20240610
USER-MATCHED
CUSHION
SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
Build-Your-Own
Cushion
20240610
spexseating.com      2
20240610
Lateral Thigh Supports
Centre Line of Support
Surface (Tape)
RR
MR
ML
FL
FR
+ -
RL
Extension
Extension
Example of how to measure for contouring:
• Locate the centre line of the support surface the user is sitting on and mark it with tape.
• Place the user on the centre line of the support surface in the desired seating position.
• With a ruler, measure the distances shown in the diagram to the centre line of the cushion.
• Write these measurements in the provided text box.
Detailed Lateral Thigh Support Contouring - Abduction/
Adduction/Windsweeping with ‘Centerline Method’
1119-0270-107
Diagram
Measurements (cm)
RR
RL
FR
FL
MR
ML
Contour Height (See page 2 )
Standard High SuperHigh
Windsweeping
Adduction
Abduction
If a measurement is on the users left side
of the centre line, mark it as negative.
If a measurement is on the users right
side of the centre line, mark it as positive.
Note
RR = Rear Right
FR = Front Right
MR = Middle Right
RL = Rear Left
FL = Front Left
ML = Middle Left
Key
spexseating.com      3
20240610
A
B
C
Measurements (cm)
A B C
Pre-set (cm)
Standard High SuperHigh
-100 -101 -102
Lateral Thigh Support Contouring -
Specified length, width, and height